

Organix

We're here to create deliciously tasty,
utterly organic foods that little ones love.

Our organic ingredients

Wheat flour 46.7%, Wholegrain **wheat** flour 16.5%,
Sunflower oil 11.4%, Wholegrain **spelt** flour 10.3%,
Wholegrain **oat** flour 6.2%, Malt extract (**barley**) 6.0%,
Malted **wheat** flour 2.2%, Lemon juice concentrate 0.4%,
Raising agent (sodium bicarbonate)* 0.3%, Thiamin
(vitamin B1)* <0.1%. TOTAL 100%.

*Raising agent (sodium bicarbonate) and Thiamin
(vitamin B1) have no organic certification.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals
containing gluten, see ingredients highlighted in **bold**.
May contain traces of milk and nuts as this food is made
in a factory that handles milk and nuts.

Nutritional information

Typical value per 100g: Energy 1904kJ/453kcal, Fat 13g of
which saturates 1.5g, Carbohydrate 70g of which sugars 3.9g,
Fibre 4.5g, Protein 11g, Sodium 0.09g, Salt 0.24g, Thiamin
(vitamin B1)* 1.8mg. **Typical value per portion (1/4 of a bag):**
Energy 381kJ/91kcal, Fat 2.7g of which saturates 0.3g, Carbo-
hydrate 14g of which sugars 0.8g, Fibre 0.9g, Protein 2.2g,
Sodium 0.02g, Salt 0.05g, Thiamin (vitamin B1)* 0.36mg.

SAFETY ADVICE: for little ones 12 months+. Please
ensure they are sitting down and supervised
whilst enjoying this food.